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EA BRIDGE EDITION-21 - SWISS PAIR 11/02/2026

Ranks

Session All Section All
Director: K.S. SWAMINATHAN Scorer: K.S. SWAMINATHAN

Rankings after Round 7

Rank Pair Names VPs M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 Adj
1 4 ge”asamy N & Seenivasagan 107 15 13 53 16,11 17.35 20.00 14.25 9.50 16.38
Suresh Babu Jutur & A.
2 Y Easieh =8 90.65 17.7914.92 4.17 9.50 17.35 8.54 18.38
3 | 17 Sreekrishnan & R Kannan  88.58 | 6.47 20.0017.58 17.58 5.75 13.53 7.67
4 18 Uma & Vasu 88.19 13.53 14.2514.92 16.89 10.00 10.50 8.10
5 15 CNAnand & Naresh Mehta  85.81 1.62 7.25 17.3513.53 14.25 14.92 16.89
6 11 Ramesh R & Subramanian K  85.03 8.54 9.50 19.06 10.99 13.15 11.46 12.33
7 | 6 |Srithar & Anbu 84.17 8.54 14.5910.50 7.67 14.59 16.38 11.90
8 22 Pandu Chedalavada & Srini K | 81.25 18.9017.12 6.47 3.11 18.19 6.47 10.99
9 24 /S Kannan & S Lakshman 80.52 2.42 15.24 9.01 6.47 17.9916.6412.75
10 12 Kumar Venkataraman & 80.08 11.46 18.38 2.65 12.33 3.89 11.4619.91

Sudhakar Babu
11 16 Srinath Rajam & Nirmal Jain | 78.60 18.38 2.88 13.53 18.7310.00 11.46 3.62

Kailasam.s. & Gowri

I Sl 78.32 3.1 15.8310,00 11.90 16.64 12.33 9.01 -0.5
Tamilselvan N &

jailicaiia ol e 76.25 2.21 4.76 17.58 13.15 8.54 13.9016.11

14 29 Leela lyengar & 75.59 10.0017.12 9.01 1.27 11.46 8.54 18.19

K.santhalakshmi
15 | 33 [Juneetha Myle & Nataraja |4 50 114 00 4 76 | 1.81 10,50 14.25113.15116.86

Suresh Myle
16 1 m‘;":‘aas'“gha”'a & Gopinath | 75 5> 15,83 16,89 13.53 0.00 16.11 8.54 1.62
17 28 22:: Raghavan & Bhama Devi 7, 54 115 75/ 5.75 1856 10.50 6.85 5.08 [12.75
18 13 Rajesh Shah & Uday & 71.49 16.8913.1515.83 2.42 12.33 3.62 7.25

Sathish Kumar C

19 5 Raksha Mehta & Sumathi lyer 69.09 11.46 15.24 10.99 9.01 2.65 3.36 16.38
20 30 Krishnan R & Viswanathan B 67.52 10.0017.35 5.08 16.64 7.67 7.67 3.11
21 3 Sankaran & Girish 65,93 6.47 16.89 2.42 6.85 11.46 14.59 7.25
| Potluri Sudhakar Rao &
| 22 B8 Prashanth 65.69 16.38 6.85 9.50 3'36.10'00 6.85 12.75
23 | 9 Hari & Lata Hari 63.89 11.46 1.62 4.17 1583 8.54 18.38 3.89
Pooja Jalan & Kavita
24 | 2 Saiprasad 63.88 4.17 15.8310.0010.00 5.41 18.38 0.09
Raghuraman S & Guru
25 19 Shankar S 61.22 13.90 3.11 10.9915.54 1.81 1.62 14.25

26 10 Vaduganathan & V Krishnan | 60.46 8.54 5.41 18.19/10.00 3.36 13.15 1.81
27 21 P.narayan lyer & Aparaijita lyer 58.50 | 1.10 12.75/10.00 5.41 5.75 4.76 18.73
. 28 27 M.elumalai & John Morais 57.31 7.25 3.11 11.46 5.75 3.36 14.92 11.46

29 23 Tanuja & Varalakshmi 1 56.95 17.58 5.08 6.47 8.10 10.00 6.10 3.62
- 30 36 Nirav Patel & Dv Ravi 56.53 10.99 2.88 10.0014.25 5.75 541 7.25
| 31 35 Bharat& W S Subramanian | 56.50  9.01 2.65 15.83 4.46 6.85 14.59 3.11
(5217 Vijay Krishnan & G Raman 55.70 3.62 4.17 2.65 19.5113.15 6.85 5.75

33 26 Captain. G.seran & M. Mullai | 54.45 13.90 3.89 0.94 4.17 16.64 541 9.50




r——

' Srinivasan S & Dr C, %
' 34 34 Venugopal 52.22 8.10 10.50 1.44 14,69 2,01 5,08 10,50
Nidhi Reddy & Jaya
| 35 |25 Mahbubani 42,19 6,10 417 8.54 9.50 10,99 1.62 1.27
- Sundararaman R V &
36 20 Mideswaran C K 41.80 6.10 0,00 242 0.49 9.01 1524 8.54
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